BLUE RIDGE

DOMESTIC WATER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
Water Rate Schedule - BRDWID Board Approved April 18, 2024

Water use monthly base fee
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Monthly Base Fee I $67.00 | $85.30 I $134.30 | $198.30 | $363.30 |  $548.30 $1,068.30
Water Usage Rate Tiers y
|UsageTier ! T - O R [ R G L B _____Tisr_“___z_____T‘Er}__ |Commodity Rates|
| Water Usage per billing I 1to4,000 ! 4’703%)50 ! 7{80010? I 1g001to 150,001 to- —-Mstered
| period ,! gallons : i I ¢ : 50,000 gallons junlimited gallons I=tandpipes, woten
s AT IR B et Bl 1L S el e s i e Isold to others __ |
Rate per 1,000 gallons 1 $4.50 1 $5.75 I $8.00 I $12.00 $15.00 I $20.00

Meter Installation and Hookup Fees

wMeter Size i st ISR S
’New Meter Install Fee note 1
iHookup fee Note 2 $3,500.00

Note 1 - At BRDWID Cost
Note 2 - Hookup fee applies to a location where service has never been established

Miscellaneous Fees
Type of Fee Fee Amount Description
$30.00 'All returned payments

¥
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: $100.00 ié“ new and transferred customers to setup account

| $100.00 + (Base fee rate x :
|Re-establishment fee | number of months service was |When customers of BRDWID stops service and then restarts service at the same address
terminated up to 12 months |

\NSF

Establlshment Fee

‘Re connectlon fee
‘Turn Water on/off

‘Meter Re- read Fee

*Meter Fleld Test Fee

E

~Meter Re mstall Fee

Securlty Dep05|t

Hourly Techmman Rate
THOUFy After Hours Service -
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B i $125 00 At customers request. Minimum fee 1 hour
Late Fee ; $5 00 + 2% monthly r(—:harged monthly on balance due until current

Ad]ust Meter Box $250 Minimum Fee 'ﬁtt customer request or due to damage from customer negligence

Meter Relocat|on (or) ; $250 Minimum Fee iAt customer request

Meter Elevation Change

Approved by BRDWID Board April 18, 2024



